
Date  : 31.12.2025 KELAB GOLF BINTULU - ( SWK )
Time  : 08:00AM WOMEN'S 18 HOLES

RED ( 72.2 / 122 )

Effective Date  : 01.01.2026 - 31.01.2026

Club WHS Official Current

Number Number Index Handicap
N055JM 303023 ABIGAIL JAZLYN ALEX 32.9 36

A200FM 299040 ADZWEEN FITRY MAHAMAD MARKER MARKER

R018FYM 220270 ALICE REPET 13.1 14

P068JM3 314396 AMBER TEO XIN YUN MARKER MARKER

A168FM 220266 AMY CHAI 17.6 19

A213FM 314310 ANGEL SIAW JIA LI MARKER MARKER

H111JM 305551 ANGELINA CERIDA MARKER MARKER

A214JM 314460 ANNABEL PEYPER MARKER MARKER

C132JM1 298001 AUDREY CHIENG XIN YEE MARKER MARKER

H115JM1 300722 BERNICE HWANG EE XUAN 3.0 3

C144JM2 312753 CAILEY YEK ZHU ZHEN MARKER MARKER

C137FM 297951 CANNY LEE KHUNG NEI 21.5 23

C145JM 317093 CARMEN YUE JING YI MARKER MARKER

C134FM 246701 CARRIE MUNGA PERU 17.6 19

C144JM1 312752 CAYLA YEK ZHU RUI 26.7 29

N056FYM 299096 CHAN MEI MEI MARKER MARKER

C144FM 312750 CHARLENE HII WEI TZE MARKER MARKER

O021FAM 306431 CHO HYEON JEONG 31.1 34

C128FM 259934 CHRISTIANE RICHARD 12.1 13

G033FYM 296692 CHRISTINA ANAK RUNGAN 31.7 34

T180JM1 314517 CLARA AMIRA TING MARKER MARKER

C144JM 312751 CLAUDIA YEK ZHU XIN 32.9 36

C135FM 295047 CORINE ANAK NISOY 31.9 35

R041FYM 230197 DAYANG RAWDIAH 31.7 34

D051JM 313007 DEONE VAN DER WALT MARKER MARKER

H118FYM 308176 DORIS MAPONG ANAK UJAI MARKER MARKER

A203FYM 301178 EMI FUJIWARA 25.6 28

E024FM 296694 ESTHER LU NOI YAN 25.9 28

L182FYM 304682 GOH HOON LAN MARKER MARKER

L242FAM 310299 HAN ARUM 22.3 24

A102FYM 220327 HELEN TAJA 21.1 23

M075FYM 221153 HJH. NURFARIDZA ABDULLAH 27.2R 30

H098FM 270082 HUONG SIEW LIEW 27.8 30

I021JM 317202 ISABELLE LEE YII XUAN MARKER MARKER

T164JM 315503 ISABELLE TING SING RU MARKER MARKER

J110FM 304071 JENNY LAU LEE YEE MARKER MARKER

J115FM 314000 JESSICA LANDSAY MARKER MARKER

J109FM 301175 JULIA ANYIE MARKER MARKER

K064AM 280887 KANG JIN HEE 25.8 28

K061FM 297946 KATTY KHO KIAT UNG 34.7 38

K071JM 314459 KLARA PEYPER MARKER MARKER

P068FYM 297230 KOH YING YEE MARKER MARKER

L231FYM 298965 KONG JIA YUN MARKER MARKER

L239FM 300053 LAI SIEW LING MARKER MARKER

M138FYM 297943 LAURA WONG ONN MING MARKER MARKER

L235FM 297952 LAW KAI YING MARKER MARKER

J089FAM 278652 LEE JONG RAN 17.1 19

0326TM 317074 LEE KYUNG CHUN MARKER MARKER

B040FAM 309760 LEONG YEW YIN MARKER MARKER

C139FAM 303942 LI LI QING 31.3 34

L238FYM 305020 LIM SHENG SHIEK 31.2 34

L214JM1 309397 LIM YU QING MARKER MARKER

L214JM 309396 LIM YU THONG MARKER MARKER

L248FM 316551 LING TZE PING, JOYCE MARKER MARKER

T180JM1 314516 LISSA SUHANA TING MARKER MARKER

M159FM 311554 MAJORIE TELUN AVIT MARKER MARKER

R030JM 303117 MANDY TEO HUI YII MARKER MARKER

M172JM 318926 MEGAN TENG CHENG NING MARKER MARKER

R027FM 220272 MICHELLE COTTLE 16.5R 18

N046FYM 308723 NG LEE NAH 29.3 32

N071JM 317090 NICOLE YUE JING XUAN MARKER MARKER

N055FM 292561 NORITING ANAK KUPONG MARKER MARKER

W116FYM 252538 NOOR AMINAH BT. JAREE 27.0 29

M028FYM 269356 NORLIZA MASUUT 34.9 38

O022JM1 318430 OH HANA MARKER MARKER

K057FAM 298966 PARK YEON BOK 24.1 26

M109JM 300102 PRISCILLA MOH XIAN XIEN 10.5 12

A203JM 301179 RABI'ATUL AINA BINTI AZMAN MARKER MARKER

R064FM 297718 ROVIANA ANAK CHOK MARKER MARKER

R030FYM 303116 SABRINA CHEONG OI LIN MARKER MARKER

P031FYM 220326 SALOMA NGAU 16.8 18

S135FM 304874 SIA BIK HIE 33.1 36

E024JM1 316555 SKYLER RHEA TAN MARKER MARKER

A165FYM 266093 SYLVIA BUA NJAU 31.4 34

T188FM 315359 TAN CHING JIAU MARKER MARKER

O016FYM 246700 USUN BALAN, FENNY 25.1 27

T174FYM 309390 WONG AI LEE 33.1 36

W126FM 310453 WONG LI JI MARKER MARKER

Y077AM 298974 YOUN MI JUNG 25.6 28

O022FAM 316226 ZHANG JING MARKER MARKER

T166JM 304876 ZOEY TING NING XUAN 19.3 21

Member Name

1


